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SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

XS
Pcs./@ 50
Body Length (A) 67.50
Chest Width (B) 44.50
Sleeve Length (C) 23
COLORS:
[] wnite

50
70
48
23

JustSub
EWBs

MAIN FEATURES

185 g/m?

Designed for sublimation printing
Set-in-sleeve design

Self fabric taped back neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Rib collar

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Sublimation

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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M L XL
50 50 50
72.50 75 77.50
51.50 55 58.50
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2XL

3XL
50
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65.50
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