JS001 SUB T Outlet



JustSub

ale of the second

MAIN FEATURES

185 g/m²

Designed for sublimation printing

Set-in-sleeve design

Self fabric taped back neck

Twin needle stitching detail

Rib collar

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Sublimation

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh





SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Pcs./₽	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Body Length (A)	67.50	70	72.50	75	77.50	80	82.50
Chest Width (B)	44.50	48	51.50	55	58.50	62	65.50
Sleeve Length (C)	23	23	24	24	25	25	26



COLORS:

White

11 Nov 2025 00:37:05 Page 1 of 1